
8/31/2023 Thu Join the Trail S'morito Station

9/7/2023 Thu Regular Meeting Outdoor Skills Core 4. Camping & Hiking

9/16/2023 Sat Hit the Trail Outdoor Skills Hit the Trail Mini Mountain Man

9/21/2023 Thu Regular Meeting Outdoor Skills Core 5. Edge Tools + Woodsman Award

10/5/2023 Thu Regular Meeting Outdoor Skills Core 6. Fire Safety + Fireguard Award

10/14/2023 Sat Hit the Trail Sports & Fitness Hit the Trail 1. Nutrition & Fitness; 2. Learn about Sports

10/19/2023 Thu Regular Meeting Outdoor Skills Elective 8. Tread Lightly!®

11/2/2023 Thu Regular Meeting Science & Technology Core 3. Simple Tools and Machines

11/11/2023 Sat Hit the Trail Science & Technology Hit the Trail TBD

11/16/2023 Thu Regular Meeting Science & Technology Elective 8. Botany

11/30/2023 Thu Regular Meeting Science & Technology Core 4. Astronomy

12/9/2023 Sat Hit the Trail Hobbies Hit the Trail Leader's Choice (Elective)

12/14/2023 Thu Regular Meeting Hobbies Core 1. General Hobbies - Year 2

1/11/2024 Thu Regular Meeting Hobbies Elective Christmas Cards/Decorations

1/20/2024 Sat Hit the Trail Heritage Hit the Trail TBD

1/25/2024 Thu Regular Meeting Heritage Core 3. Founding Fathers

2/1/2024 Thu Regular Meeting Heritage Core 4. My Family

2/4/2024 Sun Court of Honor

2/15/2024 Thu Regular Meeting Heritage Elective 7. National Symbols

2/24/2024 Sat Hit the Trail Values Hit the Trail TBD

2/29/2024 Thu Regular Meeting Values Core 1. Godly Values

3/7/2024 Thu Regular Meeting Values Core 2. Our Faith

3/16/2024 Sat Hit the Trail Sports & Fitness Hit the Trail 7. Bowling

3/21/2024 Thu Regular Meeting Values Core 3. Godly Citizenship

4/4/2024 Thu Regular Meeting Values Elective 12. Repentance

4/13/2024 Sat Hit the Trail Life Skills Hit the Trail 4. Personal Safety (Core)

4/18/2024 Thu Regular Meeting Life Skills Core 5. Stewardship

5/2/2024 Thu Regular Meeting Life Skills Core 6. Manners

TBD TBD Regular Meeting Life Skills Elective 12. Repairs

5/16/2024 Thu Court of Honor

6/8/2024 Sat Summer Campout




